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Pl. St Nr Name Verein AK Pl. 
(AK)

Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen Gesamt

1 51 Moritz Knaust DSW Darmstadt TM20 1 26:10 (10) 1:14:23 (6) 36:16 (1) 2:16:49
2 102 Marius Klein VfL Marburg Triathlon TM25 1 25:41 (7) 1:13:35 (4) 38:37 (3) 2:17:53
3 67 Amadeo Fania Fun-Ball Dortelweil e.V. TM25 2 25:22 (3) 1:13:33 (3) 39:50 (5) 2:18:45
4 52 Matthias Stücher DSW Darmstadt TM30 1 28:46 (17) 1:13:50 (5) 38:34 (2) 2:21:10
5 101 Marten Schmitt VfL Marburg Triathlon TM25 3 24:35 (1) 1:16:08 (9) 41:18 (14) 2:22:01
6 73 Fabian Felix Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 

1911
TM35 1 31:14 (34) 1:12:48 (2) 38:47 (4) 2:22:49

7 69 Karsten Kannenberg Fun-Ball Dortelweil e.V. TM45 1 25:36 (5) 1:15:32 (8) 42:27 (16) 2:23:35
8 95 Florian Dufner TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg TM25 4 26:34 (12) 1:17:31 (13) 40:23 (7) 2:24:28
9 94 Chris Sturm TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg TM35 2 28:48 (18) 1:16:16 (10) 40:25 (9) 2:25:29
10 87 Yannick Friese Tri Team Giessen TM20 2 26:33 (11) 1:20:27 (21) 40:13 (6) 2:27:13
11 104 Bernhard Gabriel VfL Marburg Triathlon TM30 2 28:51 (19) 1:09:27 (1) 49:59 (39) 2:28:17
12 99 Friedrich Heß TuS Fritzlar TM30 3 29:32 (26) 1:15:29 (7) 44:10 (23) 2:29:11
13 92 Carsten Oehler TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg TM30 4 32:06 (36) 1:16:55 (12) 40:47 (10) 2:29:48
14 100 Falk Jany TuS Fritzlar TM25 5 28:51 (19) 1:20:51 (22) 40:24 (8) 2:30:06
15 68 Joachim Kopp Fun-Ball Dortelweil e.V. TM50 1 25:48 (9) 1:18:18 (14) 46:38 (32) 2:30:44
16 57 Lorenz 

Leichthammer
Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 
Team 1

TM25 6 29:34 (27) 1:18:58 (16) 42:44 (17) 2:31:16

16 98 Ulfert Schlotthauer TuS Fritzlar TM50 2 26:53 (13) 1:20:10 (20) 44:13 (24) 2:31:16
18 78 Robeer Scherer Spiridon Frankfurt TM40 1 29:04 (21) 1:19:21 (18) 42:58 (19) 2:31:23
19 105 Tobias Schütte VfL Marburg Triathlon TM25 7 29:06 (22) 1:21:36 (25) 40:56 (11) 2:31:38
20 103 Julian Pott VfL Marburg Triathlon TM25 8 28:21 (14) 1:21:05 (23) 42:23 (15) 2:31:49
21 53 Helmut Kienle DSW Darmstadt TM35 3 28:33 (15) 1:19:12 (17) 44:42 (26) 2:32:27
22 84 Alexander Hufnagel SV Gelnhausen TM50 3 29:12 (23) 1:22:12 (28) 41:05 (13) 2:32:29
23 66 Andreas Kraut Fun-Ball Dortelweil e.V. TM45 2 29:17 (24) 1:18:33 (15) 44:43 (27) 2:32:33
24 82 Egmont Pietruschka SV Gelnhausen TM50 4 25:45 (8) 1:22:32 (29) 45:00 (28) 2:33:17
25 76 Manuel Greschek Spiridon Frankfurt TM35 4 30:53 (31) 1:19:50 (19) 42:51 (18) 2:33:34
26 88 Philipp Eichhorn Tri Team Giessen TM25 9 28:40 (16) 1:21:52 (26) 43:18 (21) 2:33:50
27 54 Christoph Schwarz DSW Darmstadt TM35 5 30:15 (28) 1:21:08 (24) 44:04 (22) 2:35:27
28 70 Toni Fadda Fun-Ball Dortelweil e.V. TM55 1 30:59 (32) 1:23:53 (31) 41:03 (12) 2:35:55
29 97 Maximilian Lauck TuS Fritzlar TM35 6 32:07 (37) 1:21:55 (27) 43:10 (20) 2:37:12
30 85 Jörn Müller SV Gelnhausen TM40 2 29:24 (25) 1:24:09 (34) 44:20 (25) 2:37:53
31 55 Nachmelder DSW 

Darmstadt-5
DSW Darmstadt TM25 10 25:30 (4) 1:23:53 (31) 49:22 (35) 2:38:45

32 71 Fabian Hannen Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 
1911

TM30 5 25:38 (6) 1:29:05 (38) 45:16 (29) 2:39:59

33 74 Manuel Schmidt Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 
1911

TM35 7 30:37 (30) 1:23:08 (30) 46:27 (31) 2:40:12

34 83 Martin Ottmann SV Gelnhausen TM25 11 25:13 (2) 1:24:06 (33) 54:06 (41) 2:43:25
35 62 Andreas Dada Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 

Team 2
TM35 8 31:09 (33) 1:28:48 (37) 45:45 (30) 2:45:42

36 75 Christian Humlach Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 
1911

TM45 3 31:17 (35) 1:25:46 (35) 49:26 (36) 2:46:29

37 81 Martin Reitz SV Gelnhausen TM30 6 41:54 (44) 1:16:46 (11) 49:32 (37) 2:48:12
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38 72 Konrad Steinert Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 
1911

TM50 5 32:47 (39) 1:32:18 (40) 46:59 (33) 2:52:04

39 86 Stefan Göttinger Tri Team Giessen TM50 6 32:21 (38) 1:31:12 (39) 54:06 (41) 2:57:39
40 58 Johannes LauterwaldEintracht Frankfurt e.V. 

Team 1
TM20 3 33:08 (41) 1:37:02 (42) 48:02 (34) 2:58:12

41 63 Stefan Grabinski Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 
Team 2

TM30 7 33:01 (40) 1:38:36 (43) 52:22 (40) 3:03:59

42 77 Tilo Klisch Spiridon Frankfurt TM45 4 43:16 (45) 1:35:07 (41) 49:58 (38) 3:08:21
43 79 Andreas Lohr Spiridon Frankfurt TM40 3 30:21 (29) 1:47:06 (44) 56:55 (43) 3:14:22
44 93 André Grumbach TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg TM35 9 39:49 (43) 1:50:50 (45) 1:01:35 (44) 3:32:14

DNF 96 Rene Steffen TuS Fritzlar TM35  35:20 (42) 1:26:38 (36) ( ) #Fehler
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1. VfL Marburg Triathlon Platzsumme: 37

2 Marius Klein 25:41 1:13:3 38:37 2:17:53

5 Marten Schmitt 24:35 1:16:0 41:18 2:22:02

11 Bernhard Gabriel 28:51 1:09:2 49:59 2:28:17

19 Tobias Schütte 29:06 1:21:3 40:57 2:31:38

2. Fun-Ball Dortelweil e.V. Platzsumme: 48

3 Amadeo Fania 25:22 1:13:3 39:50 2:18:45

7 Karsten Kannenberg 25:36 1:15:3 42:27 2:23:35

15 Joachim Kopp 25:48 1:18:1 46:38 2:30:44

23 Andreas Kraut 29:17 1:18:3 44:43 2:32:33

3. DSW Darmstadt Platzsumme: 53

1 Moritz Knaust 26:10 1:14:2 36:16 2:16:49

4 Matthias Stücher 28:46 1:13:5 38:34 2:21:10

21 Helmut Kienle 28:33 1:19:1 44:43 2:32:27

27 Christoph Schwarz 30:16 1:21:0 44:04 2:35:27

4. TuS Fritzlar Platzsumme: 71

12 Friedrich Heß 29:32 1:15:2 44:11 2:29:11

14 Falk Jany 28:51 1:20:5 40:24 2:30:06

16 Ulfert Schlotthauer 26:54 1:20:1 44:12 2:31:16

29 Maximilian Lauck 32:07 1:21:5 43:10 2:37:12

5. TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg Platzsumme: 74

8 Florian Dufner 26:34 1:17:3 40:23 2:24:28

9 Chris Sturm 28:48 1:16:1 40:25 2:25:29

13 Carsten Oehler 32:06 1:16:5 40:47 2:29:48

44 André Grumbach 39:49 1:50:5 1:01:3 3:32:14

6. Schwimmclub Wiesbaden 1911 Platzsumme: 107

6 Fabian Felix 31:15 1:12:4 38:47 2:22:49

32 Fabian Hannen 25:38 1:29:0 45:16 2:39:59

33 Manuel Schmidt 30:37 1:23:0 46:28 2:40:13

36 Christian Humlach 31:17 1:25:4 49:27 2:46:29

7. SV Gelnhausen Platzsumme: 110

22 Alexander Hufnagel 29:12 1:22:1 41:06 2:32:29

24 Egmont Pietruschka 25:45 1:22:3 45:00 2:33:17

30 Jörn Müller 29:24 1:24:0 44:20 2:37:53

34 Martin Ottmann 25:13 1:24:0 54:06 2:43:25

8. Spiridon Frankfurt Platzsumme: 128

18 Robeer Scherer 29:04 1:19:2 42:58 2:31:23

25 Manuel Greschek 30:53 1:19:5 42:51 2:33:34

42 Tilo Klisch 43:16 1:35:0 49:58 3:08:21

www.time2finish.deStand: 10.09.2019 08:57:07 Seite 1 / 2

3. Hessenliga
Gesamtwertung

Bad Arolsen, den 09. September 2019



Schwimmen Radfahren Laufen Gesamt

43 Andreas Lohr 30:21 1:47:0 56:56 3:14:23
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